OLGA 2025 Club Champions Final Leaderboard

POS PLAYER 2/11/25 2/18/25 2/25/25 TOTAL GROSS $$%
OVERALL
CHAMPION MARY FIGGIS 83 85 77 245 $100.00
Yellow Flight 1
Pos. Player 2/11/25 2/18/25 2/25/25 Total Gross $$%
1 Cooper, Peggy 83 87 82 252 $50.00
2 Reinertsen, Cindy 85 83 84 252 $30.00
3 Pensworth, Christa 87 88 84 259 $20.00
4 Jones, Lynda 93 91 83 267
5 Perry, Mary 87 90 91 268
6 Malmberg, Glo 87 94 91 272
Yellow Flight 2
Pos. Player 2/11/25 2/18/25 2/25/25 Total Gross $$%
1 Barnett, Janet 86 88 84 258 $50.00
2 Engen, Cathy 88 88 85 261 $30.00
3 Harper, Andy 88 89 86 263 $20.00
4 Akin, Dari 89 90 92 271
5 Marchuk, Carolyn 20 91 95 276
6 Pederson, Sue 95 97 93 285
7 Darnell, Judy 95 108 91 294
Yellow Flight 3
Pos. Player 2/11/25 2/18/25 2/25/25 Total Gross $5%
1 Kassel, Barbara 92 94 88 274 $50.00
2 Hoiby, Roselyn 90 98 89 277 $30.00
3 McCauley, Dianne 92 99 89 280 $20.00
4 Teater, Dang 89 104 90 283
5 Lyon, Sylvia 97 96 91 284
6 Curtin, Cheri 98 103 89 290
DNF McLoone, Amanda 87 -
Yellow Flight 4
Pos. Player 2/11/25 2/18/25 2/25/25 Total Gross $5%
1 Cohn, Nancy 97 97 91 285 $50.00
2 Ritter, Colleen 99 95 96 290 $30.00
3 La Salvia, Susan 91 105 95 291 $20.00
4 Walker, Judi 94 97 102 293
5 Jung, Terry 96 103 100 299
DNF Clausen, Julie 93 -
DNF Bailey, Tammy 102 -
Silver Flight 1
Pos. Player 2/11/25  2/18/25 2/25/25 Total Gross $$3$
1 Weaver, Shirley 91 94 90 275 $50.00
2 Anderson, Barbara 94 91 94 279 $30.00
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Morris, Linda
Thrash, Linda
Thomas, Robin
Lehmkuhl, Kay
Swanson, Doris

Player
Pritchard, Liz
Buhrt, Mary
Garibay, Janey
Skoworn, Sharon
Hughes, Connie
Paskey, Cindy
Beltz, Karen
Anderson, Linda

86
97
97
97
99

2/11/25
96
99
97

101
100
107
105
115

103
101
103
94
105

2/18/25
100
103
107
108
108
109
110
100

92
88
88
98
101

2/25/25
100
96
96
94
97
98
106
110

281
286
288
289
305

Total Gross

296
298
300
303
305
314
321
325

$20.00

$$$
$50.00
$30.00
$20.00



